
Key sources of information – Climate Change 

Document/Organisation Link 

Government Documents 

The National Planning Policy 
Framework 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/national-planning-policy-framework--2  

(National) Planning Practice Guidance https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/planning-practice-guidance 

National Design Guide https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/national-design-guide 

Building Regulations Approved 
Documents 

https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/approved-documents 

The Town and Country Planning 
(General Permitted Development) 
(England) Order 2015 (as updated) 

https://www.legislation.gov.uk/uksi/2015/596/contents 

British Energy Security Strategy https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/british-energy-security-strategy/british-energy-security-strategy 

Local Documents and guidance 

Telford & Wrekin Council Plan 2022 https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/20268/co-operative_council/430/council_plan_and_priorities 

Telford & Wrekin Local Plan 2011-2031 https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/20452/research_and_information/1229/telford_and_wrekin_local_plan_2011-
2031 

Telford & Wrekin Council Highways 
Design Guide 

https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/20652/highways_development_control/3891/highways_design_guide 

Telford & Wrekin Council: Becoming 
Carbon Neutral Action Plan (2021 
update) 

http://www.sustainabletelfordandwrekin.com/what-the-council-is-doing/carbon-neutral-action-plan 

Sustainable Telford http://www.sustainabletelfordandwrekin.com/ 

Councils Cycling and Walking Strategy Cycling and walking strategy - Cycling and walking strategy - Telford & Wrekin Council  

Local Transport Plan https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/1019/roadworks_transport_and_streets/497/local_transport_plan  

Local Cycling & Walking Infrastructure 
Plan (LCWIP) 

Local cycling and walking infrastructure plan - Local cycling and walking infrastructure plan - Telford & Wrekin 
Council 

Telford & Wrekin Council SuDS 
Handbook 

https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/20458/flooding/561/sustainable_urban_drainage_systems_suds 

Other organisations/documents 

Ciria SuDS Manual https://www.ciria.org/Memberships/The_SuDs_Manual_C753_Chapters.aspx 

Water UK https://www.water.org.uk/ 
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RICS https://www.rics.org/uk/ 

RICS MMC https://www.rics.org/globalassets/rics-website/media/news/news--opinion/modern-methods-of-construction-
paper-rics.pdf  

Environment Agency https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/environment-agency 

Historic England https://historicengland.org.uk/ 

Passivhaus Trust https://www.passivhaustrust.org.uk/ 

Energy Saving Trust https://energysavingtrust.org.uk/ 

BRE https://bregroup.com/products/breeam/ 

Ricoh https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OrEn1jRJiAg 

Lyreco https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vLcpqbz8iSM 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jb1csN1EhmM 

TDAG Tree Guide https://www.tdag.org.uk/tree-species-selection-for-green-infrastructure.html 
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